
Toast & Bagel

Bowls Pancakes

With Agave Syrup 

Coconut Dulce de Leche, Granola & Banana

Strawberry, Pistachio, Greek Yoghurt & Honey

Pink with Strawberries, Blueberries, Homemade Almond Butter & 
Homemade Blackberry Jam  

5,80 €

6,30 €

6,80 €

7,80 €

Sweet
Wild Berries with Cashew Cream

Mango & Turmeric Chia Pudding 

Banana Bread with Homemade Almond Butter

Brownie served with Salted Tahini Caramel

Sweet Bite - Hazelnut & Cocoa, Coconut

Medjool Date Stuffed with Almond Butter

5,20 €

4,60 €

4,70 €

5,50 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

Granola Fruit Bowl
Homemade Nutty Granola, Greek or Plant Based Yogurt with Banana,
Kiwi & Agave Syrup

Açai Bowl
Açaí, Banana, Strawberries, Blueberries, Homemade Nutty Granola & Chia Seeds

Scrambled Eggs
Scrambled Eggs, Rocket, Sourdough Bread

Veggie Bowl
Avocado, Beetroot Hummus, Mushrooms, Rocket, Sourdough Bread

Mediterranean Bowl
Soft- Boiled Egg, Halloumi, Hummus, Tomato, Cucumber, Rocket,
Sourdough Bread

Mexican Breakfast
Fried Eggs, Avocado, Black Beans, Tomato, Feta, Wheat Tortillas

Breakfast Bowl
House Cured Salmon, Avocado, Soft- Boiled Eggs, Mushrooms, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Rocket, Sourdough Bread

8,30 €

8,70 €

7,20 €

7,80 €

9,90 €

8,40 €

13,70 €

Any food, beverage or dish that is not asked for by the customer cannot be charged. All prices are inclusive of VAT

Please keep in mind that while we offer gluten-free menu options, we are not a 
gluten-free kitchen. Cross-contamination could occur and our restaurant is unable to 
guarantee that any item can be completely free of allergens. If you have food allergies 
please be sure to talk to your server before ordering.

WHEAT FREE DAIRY FREE VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED

3,90 €

6,40 €

8,80 €

8,10 €

Organic Butter, Agave & Homemade Blackberry Jam Toast  

Avocado Toast  

Burrata & Tomato Toast       

Hummus, Mushroom & Spinach Toast      

Hot Honey Halloumi on Avocado Toast

Avocado, House Cured Salmon & Soft-Boiled Egg Toast

Bagel with Avocado, Tomato & Fried Egg

Bagel with Ricotta, House Cured Salmon & Pickled Red Onion

8,80 €

11,80 €

6,80 €

8,90 €

Brunch & Breakfast ORDER NOW

https://glovoapp.com/pt/pt/lisboa/local-your-healthy-kitchen-lis/

