

Brunch & Breakfast



Toast & Bagel

Organic Butter, Agave & Homemade Blackberry Jam Toast	3,90€ ⊘
Avocado Toast	6,40€ 🔳 🎯
Burrata & Tomato Toast	8,80€ ⊘
Hummus, Mushroom & Spinach Toast	8,10€ ⓓ 😔

Bowls -

Granola Fruit Bowl Homemade Nutty Granola, Greek or Plant Based Yogurt with Banana, Kiwi & Agave Syrup	8,30€ 🋞 🗊 🥪
Açai Bowl Açaí, Banana, Strawberries, Blueberries, Homemade Nutty Granola & Chia Seeds	8,70€ ⑧ 🗊 🥪
Scrambled Eggs Scrambled Eggs, Rocket, Sourdough Bread	7,20€ ⊘
Veggie Bowl Avocado, Beetroot Hummus, Mushrooms, Rocket, Sourdough Bread	7,80€ ⑧ 🥪
Mediterranean Bowl Soft- Boiled Egg, Halloumi, Hummus, Tomato, Cucumber, Rocket, Sourdough Bread	9,90€ ⊘
Mexican Breakfast Fried Eggs, Avocado, Black Beans, Tomato, Feta, Wheat Tortillas	8,40€ ⊘
Breakfast Bowl House Cured Salmon, Avocado, Soft- Boiled Eggs, Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket, Sourdough Bread	13,70€ ≇

Hot Honey Halloumi on Avocado Toast	8,80€ ⊘
Avocado, House Cured Salmon & Soft-Boiled Egg Toast	11,80€ ⓓ
Bagel with Avocado, Tomato & Fried Egg	6,80€ ⓓ ⊘
Bagel with Ricotta, House Cured Salmon & Pickled Red Onion	8,90€
Pancakes	
With Agave Syrup	5,80€ 🄇 🕐 🕢
Coconut Dulce de Leche, Granola & Banana	6,30€ 🛞 🕐 🧭
Strawberry, Pistachio, Greek Yoghurt & Honey	6,80€ 🏼 🖉 🕗
Pink with Strawberries, Blueberries, Homemade Almond Butter & Homemade Blackberry Jam	7,80€ ⑧ 🕐
Sweet	
Wild Berries with Cashew Cream	5,20€ 🛞 🕢 😒
Mango & Turmeric Chia Pudding	4,60€ 蠽 🗊 😔
Banana Bread with Homemade Almond Butter	4,70€ 🛞 🕥 😔
Brownie served with Salted Tahini Caramel	5,50€ 🛞 🗊 🧭
Sweet Bite - Hazelnut & Cocoa, Coconut	2,50€ ⑧ 🛈 😔
Medjool Date Stuffed with Almond Butter	2,50€ 🋞 🗊 😔

Any food, beverage or dish that is not asked for by the customer cannot be charged. All prices are inclusive of VAT

Please keep in mind that while we offer gluten-free menu options, we are not a gluten-free kitchen. Cross-contamination could occur and our restaurant is unable to guarantee that any item can be completely free of allergens. If you have food allergies please be sure to talk to your server before ordering.

